NSD.16L

Sku

Impact range

Ratchets - Sockets - Accessories

NSD.16L NSD.L - 1/2" drive metric long-reach metric 12-point impact sockets

Description:

A [mm]:

d [mm]:

L [mm]:

[9l:

dl [mm]:

L1 [mm]:

16

24.9

24.9

82

9.6

193

 For your safety, use impact sockets and accessories with
the appropriate rings and pins.
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